2003339
5400798
9001508
9001762
0513139
9803477
8304372
0764424
0313028
9505028
1314639
9913709
9801092
2106982
2704295
9600324
9700726
2107190
1766208
8604933
9105292
1213736
8900011
0765895
1314993
1011462
0610118
1418584
9912858
9304480
7800081
8704158
1110837
8300851
1210072
1114417
3718730
0921734
9204002
1829070
0613651
9003188
9700722
4411178
4046156
4006980
9404499
9106046
8800198
7906301
0816173
8904179
9003831
9605430
4061321
4037592
8201094
9901991
8702874
8703825
0811506

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
FLOYD CLAY

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
THOVAS JOHN C
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
STEDVAN STEVE W
GRILL WLLIAMD
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
SPRI NGER RI CK A
DAGUE FRED W
PARROTT WAYNE
CHADWELL CARL
GUINGRICH WLL R
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
POLSON KEVI N
VESTJOHN M KE
TSEMENTZI S PETER C
HEATH BRADLEY J
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
ARNETT C W

W LBURN TREY
COMRT LUKE J
PATMORE MATTHEW
SLATER JUSTIN T

RI CHARDSON CONNOR
DEAL BRANDON A

Bl CKNELL DAVE

RYAN DAN F
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
CH ZMADI A RYAN M
SCHOCK DAN A

BAI LEY CAMERON
OSBORN JUSTI N
PROPER DAVI D R

M NYO RYAN D
LOVELESS | |
NEAL TOM C
BEAMAN JANESSA J
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
HARVEY PAUL A
DARRCCH KENNETH
MORGAN LOUI E F
BLANK CRAI G W
DARRCCH | AN K
CORW N STEVE

KI RKSEY JOHN C
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
PARROTT KEI TH W
CECIL TOM L

WOVER URBAN R
KALEJS ANDY G

SM TH RONALD L
KROGER MARK F
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
STORRI NG DAVID M
HUNTER CLAYBORN
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
CROPPER DREW

M TCH

2016 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
ALL AROUND

394
392
391
391
391
390
390
390
388
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
383
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
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SUBV
SUBV

VET

S.JR

JA.D
S.JR

S. VT
SUBV
JA.D
JA.D
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT

JG.D
SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET

SUBV

S. VT

JG.D

TRI BUNE
PORTSMOUTH
WAVERLY

RElI STERSTOMN
JOHNSTOMN
LODI

EAST PALESTI NE
NEGAUNEE
SUGARCREEK
STANTON
AVELLA
WAPAKONETA
VALLEY GROVE
LONDON
OXFCRD

CELI NA
TRAFFORD
GLASGOW
MONTI CELLO
SM THVI LLE
Bl NGHAMTON
GENEVA

WASHI NGTON
SADI EVI LLE
KENNETT SQUARE
YASS NSW AUSTRALI A
PHELPS
MUNFORDVI LLE
PETROLI A
EAST HAVEN
RI CHWOOD
PORT DOVER
DALTON
CLAYTON

PAW PAW
LAVWRENCEBURG
PORTLAND

MI G LEAD
NASHVI LLE

TI PTON

CO SPRI NGS
DESTI N

N HUNTI NGDON
ALl QUI PPA
LOVELAND
XENI A
ALl QUI PPA
GROVE A TY
HYATTSVI LLE
TIPP CITY
LEXI NGTON
LONDON
SKANEATELES
ROVE

DOVER

MANSFI ELD
NEW KNOXVI LLE
FORT ERI E
EDDYVI LLE
PINE CITY
GEORGETOMN
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4043720
0211119
1416588
0513720
1623565
3724676
1112673
0213398
1213494
9910102
3509580
9403160
4001787
1012829
8703924
8902215
1410262
8200437
8604069
4410263
8201889
9200412
1010420
8003450
9004737
8304220
8804632
9900021
9002441
7804496
7911557
4017123
9300195
9701925
9102733
9801429
8402436
9600815
9401392
8805743
4433827
4600210
4020840
4017255
4442976
9702634
1514001
4050440
0612020
4006040
0813551
9912267
1114998
1113514
0761470
2104576
9006632
8301037
0922334
9911152
8703002
9201058
0610119
1213572
3719174
9603836
8500075

MCNAMER ROGER

BAI LEY MARK A
GOUGE NOAH C
ALLNUTT JAMES T
KEBER ETHAN R

VWRI GHT JAMES S
CARSON JUSTI N H
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
ALDRI DGE JACK
OHYE KAY

SCHULTZ CARL P

W SE PEGGY ANN
SCHUMPERT JACK L
ORR GARY D

HAM LTON KYLE R
POLQJAC MARK
DYER ROBERT E
THOVPSON MARY C
CRI ADO PHILIP A
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
MANZO M CHAEL
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
ROCCO THOMAS
DAWSON KEVI N L

SI M5 KENNETH A
BLAIR M CHAEL L
FREDERI CKSEN PAUL
PETROFF DONALD Z
HUNSAKER Tl MOTHY D
WATKI NS MARK
DEHABEY M KE
DECKER TI FFANY J
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
W LSON CHUCK
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
TARTI CK GREG
DETTY ED

HARDEN ROBERT N
PAUL CURTIS L
FEDERI CI JOHN N
FARVER DARYL
DENLINGER RIFE T
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
HANNA JARED R
PARTI N RI CHARD D
BOZART MATT W
BERLET DAVID L
CRI NER JACK T.
CARD TIM J

WATSON STEVE
STUMBO ASHLEY N
TRACY MELI SSA K

| SHAM DONALD B
HARRUFF ED D
HAGERTY W LLI AM S
ADAMS DAVE L
JAMES BRI AN K
HARPER ROBB
BATEMAN KI M S
HENSLEY CHARLES W
ALLPH N TYLER
RENZONI JOHN A
TYLER JR ELWOOD
MORRI S DANI EL L

378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
360
360
358
357
357
356
354

2433342233333 3223422332334 2 3422342334233 3223323333333 222223 E SS9

VET

JR

S. VT
JG.D
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
VET
SUBV

VET
LDY2
S. VT

JGA.D

VET

SUBV
S. VT

VET
VET
LDY1
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
JR
SUBV

LDY1
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S.JR

VET
SUBV

VEEST PORTSMOUTH
NEW RI CHVMOND
JEFFERSON
WOODBI NE

DEFI ANCE
UNADI LLA

MI' G LEAD
COLUMBUS

FI NDLAY
LANDENBERG
CDESSA
WATERVI LLE
MCCONNELSVI LLE
ST PETERSBURG
RURAL VALLEY
VST LAFAYETTE
CLI NTON
TOWPKI NSVI LLE
SOLON
FRANKLI N
DALTON

CLEAN
BELLEVI EW
RURAL VALLEY
SABI NA

NI LES
BEAVERCREEK
CREGON
CREGON

SPRI NGBCRO
WEST CHESTER
TOLEDO
JAMESTOMN
MENDON
PATASKALA
HUNTI NGTON
CREGON
PENDLETON
FRANKFORT

S CHARLESTON
WASHI NGTON
HARRI SVI LLE
LI VI NGSTON

M DDLETOWN
AVELLA
COSHOCTON
TOMVI LLE
PERRYSVI LLE
YORK

NEW KNOXVI LLE
COFFEEN
MACOVB

BLOW NG ROCK
SHELBY
FOUNTAI N RUN
SONCRA

NEW BREMEN
CLARK LAKE
GRASS LAKE
BETHLEHAM
JAMESTOMN

SLI PPERY ROCK
OKEANA

| NDEPENDENCE
EDEN

PALMYRA

TI TUSVI LLE
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8002070
9500230

1313545
1417118
0922311
8202756
4207550
4069079
3705430
0813375
1511710
0212458
5600989
8802836
9202552
9304510
1416331
9300945
0415234
9900200
2504609
2514641
1015613
1112575
1312577
9902847
9903845
8206559
0316228
1514357
8804619
4011311
8703441
2704404
1113128
4421405
1100260
9405919
1210394
9900503
1318132
1112387
4053908
8407120
4059520
9106312
9800245
1815025
9900660
9805170
9502891
9101492
1217020
0110148
0924400
3702572
0763963
0313936
9901654
9503938
8806319
0111408
7907408
1214174
4020570
0765503

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
JACOB AUSTIN M
WADE MARK T
JORDAN TERRY
WALKER || JIML
CLARY DAVID K
REYNCLDS OSKER P
OSBORNE 111 JERRY
RCSS SCOIT A
DONER DARRELL G
M NYO JR RI CHARD J
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
BRUSMAN JR H DAVI D
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
COGAN DONALD LR
STELLA STEVE

M LLER JEFFREY A
DULIN DAVID C
SUTTON STEVE E
CULVER KEN S

PHI LLI PS RYAN J

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
DAVI DSON LEE
ROUSSEL JOHN F
LEMMONS JAMES C
HAM LTON STEPHEN J
PLEVWKE HUNTER
HAVENAR BRI TT R
CALDWELL RONALD
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
CHARNI GA RONALD
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
HOSTETTER SHELDON
ALFREE VWM E
JACKMAN B J

SUSKI OSCAR

MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
THOVPSON GUNNAR
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
RENNER DON

CONLEY JEFF
SHEETS RODNEY A
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
WALDOCK RON D
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
KING BILL J

G OVANNI TTI JCE JR
HOVAN TONY H
COVRCE DAVID J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
M LLER MARTIN L
GRADY STEVEN M
BENVENUTO FRANK
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
SCOIT JOHN C
CCSBY STANLEY B
HOFFMAN JAMES C

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
SWANGER W LLI AM D
FUTCH JACK R

BYRD CHRI STINA M
EVANS JOHN T
GALATA NICK S

348
327

386
386
386
385
383
383
383
382
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
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376
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376
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375
375
375
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374
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
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SUBV
SUBV

JR
JR
JR
SUBV
VET

VET

S.JR
SUBV
VET

SUBV
JR

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

JR
S.JR

VET
VET

JR

VET
SUBV
VET
LDY1
S. VT

SUBV
JR
JR
VET

S. VT
LDY1

VET
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
VET
VET

LDY1

S. VT

CLAY A TY
W NEWTON

HAVBURG
CRANBERRY
COPLEY

VESTFI ELD

ST THOVAS

W CARROLLTON
PHOENI X
MONROVI A
METTER

DALLAS
PARKERSBURG
WOOSTER

BERW CK
VANDALI A
VEATHERLY
PERRYSBURG
TEWKSBURY
MADI SON
ANNAPOLI S
VEST RI VER
TAVPA

HOWARD

SOUTH SOLON
TIPP CI TY
SPENCERVI LLE
MESQUI TE
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
ALEXANDRI A

SI DNEY
LEESBURG
WASHI NGTON CH
BOWLI NG GREEN
DALTON
LEBANON

M DDLETOWN
THAMESVI LLE
TW NSBURG
VESTERVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
SOUTH WALES
CHI LLI COTHE
LI MA
COSHOCTON
VALLEY CI TY
ATTI CA
WADSWORTH
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
VENETI A
COLDWATER
AUDUBON
STATEN | SLAND
MARI ETTA

PLAI STOW
STATEN | SLAND
LONDON

PARADI SE
JACKSON
MONTOURSVI LLE
HAVBURG

N CANTON

LOUI SVI LLE
NEW AL BANY
JACKSON
VALLEY CI TY

PR2TEELFLRPRREERF5Z22ERR% 2%

zZ

RR2-222FPHXPXTR2INPRE2RRR2222229RI2222223¢%



1016011
4414785
1510489
4013158
8104937
4308094
9200289
8900692
1414776
9915547
4073872
1115427
9105263
4003040
8801145
8503832
9001119
8304367
1110627
1211548
8804148
1418245
0922503
1214816
8904836
9100555
7800034
7900812
1213905
0411252
8304930
9104824
9910465
3505351
8500039
0760082
0110995
1113736
0922031
9700506
9502879
1312075
0216611
8002899
9803743
1210118
4055166
0901882
4448880
0516767
0922489
0510638
0617277
8707415
9915604
5003765
0615184
1210593
1214520
4021527
1111888
9400929
4412020
0512982
8007814
9005111
1518058

DEMPSEY RUSS A

FI TCH STEVEN R
FOLEY JACOB H

CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
TARTI CK DANI EL M
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
NEYER JCE

HONELL CHRIS L
WELSH BRADY G
CALDVELL BRI TTANY
ZElI NNER ROBERT

CRI NER WYATT J
CARNEY CARCLE L
ANDERSON W LLI S
SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
VWHYDE GEORGE J
FORST WLLIAM D
HARAGOS BUSTER
COCK  DAN

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
W LLI AM5S SCOTT A
BEAVER WESLEY E
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
WLKSH RE JR | AN H
HUTSON BOB

CLEM RANDY

WALKER BART J
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
CHAMBERLAIN ED J
NEW.AND W LLI AM P
WYLIE BILL A

HART ADAM T
WHEELER RANDY A
GREEN THOVAS A SR
MORRI STON BEN E
BREI GANER BETHANY
M LLER TIM M
SCOTT BEVERLY J
PLUNKETT BI LL
SHEPHERD M CHAEL R
KARLEN CHAD M
ROVANOW BRYAN W
BARNEY G ZA CATHER
COCKBURN RAY T
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
NCFTZ JACK H

ROESE M CHAEL A
BROWN JR VERNON J
WORNER JOHN K
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
PATTERSON TERRY M
KUHN LAURA B

SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BLACK RONNIE E
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
RANKI N RI CHARD
TEABERRY JR LARRY
MULLINS 'l NORVAN
SHAFER DEAN R

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
GRAY THOVAS M

HANI NG COURTNEY G
DI FABI O JOHN M
LUKANEC DAN J

HESS REG S V
BARKER MARK T

PRI DDY CHARLES S

369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
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S. VT
JR
VET

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S.JR
LDY1

S.JR
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV
S.JR

JR
S. VT

VET
S. VT

VET

SUBV
VET
LDY1
VET
LDY1

SUBV

JR
LDY1
VET

JR
S. VT
S. VT

VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET
S. VT

VET

JR

CENTERVI LLE
CANTON
PARI S

MEDI NA
PENDLETON
PARKER
WALTON
CLARKSVI LLE
WAVERLY
EXETER

Cl NCI NNATI
COFFEEN
POLAND
BLUFFTON

JEFFERSONVI LLE

JAMESTOMNN
CRANBERRY TWP
UNI ONTOVWN
JACKSON
HUDSON
ROCKFORD
DANVI LLE
HAZLETON
GRAFTON
TAMPA

W LLI AMBBURG
MCMURRAY

M DDLETOWN
STRATHROY
LOUI SVI LLE
LONDON
LAFAYETTE
RACI NE

Pl TTSGROVE
GREENWCOD
ABBOTTSTOMN
FT WAYNE
STOW

MARI ANNA
PROCTORVI LLE
M NERVA

BRI CK

Kl RKVI LLE
LONDON
SYCAMORE

Pl TTSBURGH
ASHVI LLE
AUBURN

ERI E

AUBURN

CLI NTON

CELI NA

SEW CKLEY
FLEM NGSBURG
W LM NGTON
VWH TE PI NE
CANFI ELD
CEDAR BLUFF
BANGOR

MASON

DI LLONVALE
NEW LEXI NGTON
BEDFORD
BERLI N CENTER
BETHEL PK
GREENTOWN
LOUI SVI LLE
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0811339
1211462
0922032
9901579
4047581
9604536
8603099
4073060
0310292
1010356
1010308
8905931
4064232
8003616
1112674
9405728
0311868
2701326
9103721
8304383
2106164
9101866
8002785
0810295
8905594
9401641
9101230
9102179
1112617
9105657
0510470
9405920
1211683
9600105
1312636
1010396
0413139
0316121
0512126
4058885
4017825
1015297
9504425
9803741

1215609
3716033
8500359
1211043
8201080
8606041
4054165
9103330
9600933
9401671
4024952
8101990
8606078
4045170
8100416
1213512
0619583
1312506
8307223
0516861
1519835
9204991

MYERS GLEN E
HOLLABAUGH CURTI S
PLUNKETT MARCY

PI GNOTTI KEN A
NEFF RI CHARD P

RI TZENTHALER CEORG
GOODW N JR LAUIS F
WORKMAN TOBY L
YORK LARRY H

BELL JEFF

BRENNER DANI EL W
BARNETT BRAD D
STOEPPEL BILL F
CALDWELL TERRY H
CARSON TRAVI S R
RCDEBAUGH CHARLES
DEAN SARA M
ALLOR KERRY J
DUNFORD KELLY D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
MOORE LARRY J
BATTI STA RCBERT A
BLACK VAN E

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
HOFFVAN DONALD D
GARRETT JAMES T
ZI MVERVAN WANDA L
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
PLYM RE SEAN A
NATCHER DONNA R
BOGNER DENNI S J
JACKMAN J MYLES
DAVI S JR KERRY
HART WALLACE D
SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
W THROW SCOTT
ROCK LEONARD
PARASI DA KELLY
WOMVER HEI DI S
SEXTON RI CHARD

DI RR M CHAEL W
CUSHVAN LARRY D
BATEMAN BRUCE
CHARNI GO STEVE V

BROOKS BRANDON L
M NCEL M CHAEL
KENNY JOHN P

DAY AUSTIN S
SCHOCK DALE
PALMER A CRI ST
RHOADS THOVAS C
COX KENNETH R
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
G LLI AM FRED
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
FRYMAN RI CKY W

M LLER WLLIAM T
FARVER BRI AN
SHREVE ERI C

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
DENES RYAN P

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
SCOTT ROBERT A
KUNKLE CHUCK C
FASANO MARI O J

359
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
353
353
353
352
351
350
350
349
349
349
347
346
345
345
343
337
337
336
325
319

380
380
378
378
377
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
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LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV

VET

SUBV
JR
VET

LDY1

SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV

VET
S. VT

LDY2
SUBV

LDY2
SUBV
VET
S.JR
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
LDY1
VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

JR
S. VT
JG.D

VET

SUBV

VET

S.JR
SUBV

VET

ANDOVER

TI DI OQUTE
MARI ANNA
VERM LI ON

M DDLETOWWN
SANDUSKY
STEVENSVI LLE
CONNEAUT

VWH TE PI GEON
MANLI US
WESTERVI LLE
CLAYTON
DALLAS
HENSAL L

MI' G LEAD
ADRI AN
JEFFERSON

ST CLAIR TOANSHI P
S| LVER LAKE
EBENSBURG
SOUTH SHORE
MANAHAVKI N

I NDI ANA

EAST SYRACUSE
HI LLSDALE
VAN VERT

SM THVI LLE
GUI LFORD
ASHLAND
EBENSBURG
ATTI CA
THAMESVI LLE
MJURFREESBORO
EAST CHI NA
ST BALTI MORE
ALl QUI PPA

W CKLI FFE
YOUNGSTOWN
SKANEATELES
Bl DVWELL
CRESTVI EW HI LLS
GAI NESVI LLE
SLI PPERY ROCK
MEDI NA

MARENGO
VEST FALLS
Pl TTSBURGH
BOALI NG GREEN
Rl VERSI DE
CANTON
ROCHESTER
OXFORD
PEEBLES
CONTI NENTAL
PLAIN G TY
M LFORD

EW NG
BUCYRUS
NORTHFI ELD
OITAWA HILLS
CANDOR
MARENGO
DEFI ANCE

Bl LLERI CA
TARRS

NEW HAVEN
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0214200
0312478
3719170
9405877
0510666
1620033
0922066
1825868
8403948
9303642
9200599
9902943
1415152
1416354
0515094
1112871
1215146
4002790
0514626
1212456
1214605
1112305
1111902
9006707
1313820
1111894
0113767
8001033
1010355
8305116
5601886
1114926
0765512
9704441
9404806
4052030
7911477
0410645
9302286
1111567
1111578
0816820
0920805
1625288
0510040
1214194
9703699
0513682
1310902
0113566
4439235
1419181
0922947
0810717
0114086
1213445
8000841
0516139
0211716
0922310
1214374
9001086
0611236
9405587
9700709
8304591
8806118

ANDERSON ZACKARY L
H LL JR ROBERT M
RENZONI JOHN L
SNYDER STEVE R
WOLF THOVAS J
SCHANDEL DAKOTA L
HALL MATTHEW L
MCCAMVON JI' M
PEARSON DAVI D C
COGAN SHARON L
MACHAMER TONY L
SCHAD JIM A

FMURA M CAH J

BUSH ANDREW C

CAVP DANI EL M
MARKLEY JAMES A
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
ANDERS LLOYD E
JACKSON CHARLES W
M LLER ERIN

FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
MAY Rl CHARD
PERRILL J M
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN
S| DERS HARRI SON M
BRI STOLL MARK A
FACCHI N MAURO T
GENTILE CARL D
BELL DEBORAH
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
LI LLEY LARRY
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
HANNAH ERIN N
HEATH JOHN F
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
PLASTERS ROBERT E
CALDWELL JAM E
MCCCORD JEAN F
TAYLOR SCOTT

VRI GHT LARRY L
HOTT ALVIN R

SLI KER GREGORY M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
PLEVWKE SCOTT
HOLZER KEI TH D
TRAGESER MARK

PI TSI NGER RI CHARD
NCRVAN MARK

GALAY DAVID C
ERTER M CHAEL A
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SM TH JR DAVI D
BARBER JEFFERSON T
ONENS SUSAN M
KERR JAMES L

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
GANDERT CHARLES B
BRI STOL JR WALTER
OITE M CHAEL P
COTTON EDDI E
HARDI E JIM M
MUELLER JOHN A
BURRI S TIM

HAYDEN B KEVI N
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S

369
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
357
357
357
356
355
355
355
355
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
353
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
350
350
350
350
349
349
348
347
346
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JGA.D
S. VT
S. VT
JR
VET
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR
S.JR
S.JR

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT
JR

S.JR
S. VT
LDY1
VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2

SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

S. VT

VET

LDY2
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
VET

VET

WASHI NGTON CH
FAYETTEVI LLE
ORCHARD PARK
SHERWOOD
TABERNACLE
GNADENHUTTEN
PLEASANTVI LLE
FARVERSBURG
SAVANNAH
PERRYSBURG
DUNCAN FALLS
ST. ALBANS
BEDFORD
XENI A

NEW FRANKLI N
MEDI NA
TEMPERANCE
LANCASTER
VEEL L SBURG
GAHANNA

CELI NA
VWESTERVI LLE
SABI NA

NEW KENSI NGTON

JACKSON
TEMPERANCE
LONDON

ERI E

MANLI US

MAI NESBURG
MOUNDSVI LLE
ELVERSON
LONDON

Bl NGHAMION
RUSH

Cl NCI NNATI
Kl PPEN
TYRONE

EDI SON
LANCASTER
WOOSTER
MENTOR
DALTON
ALEXANDRI A
BETHEL PARK
GROVE I TY
HURON
LANCASTER
M NERVA

M DDLETOWN
W NDBER

Ml SAVAGE
JACKSON

TI OGA

HASTI NGS
QAKLAND

EDI SON

W LM NGTON
M . Brydges
S NEW BERLI N
GRANTON

ST MARYS

Pl CKERI NGTON
ST PETERSBURG
JACKSON

Cl NCI NNATI
MI G LEAD
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2514040
0111235
9902467
0210440
0511583
0610036
1300877
1625338

9004525
1011249
8706955
3513080
8900492
1511455
4031480
4420953
8603677
0616980
0611280
1623745
1518129
9600289
1519191
0312532
8704945
0920104
1416292
3717034
9002778
9901142
8600299
1115049
9204158
9400353
9805738
1212157
4403177
0810718
1510762
0764568
1211038
1416675
1213621
0924671
8602465
0923448
9400817
8704959
8902834
8403496
1311577
0413906
1313785
9800083
9201675
8007344
1510333

1416353
1513683
8202972
0210318
1514041
9002654
9704973
1624305

SPI ERI NG JR ANTON
LOVELL R BRUCE
FRAZI ER GARY L
CROVNELL THOVAS W
OLECHNA LARRY C
FREE FRANK E
HOFKA Al MEE S
GAJOCH JOHN J

M LLER RICK A
LONG GUY R
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
TI ERNO JR JOHN A
CARNEY THOVAS W
KAKNES PAUL R
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
HOLZER THOVAS
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CALDVELL JAKE R
CRUMP RODNEY R
SQUTHER M LLER
ELLI S DANNY R
CLEMONS THOVAS M
KI NG PAUL A
GALATA JASON E
GAJCCH I'I'l RAY J
FORTUNE TED R
BUTDCRF JACOB R

NI CHOLS EDWARD G
GATTS JAY T

M LLER RI CHARD E
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
WARREN ROBERT M
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
NOVAK BUTCH

W SE CGEORCE F
MALONE EM LY R
BAKER GERALD W
ONENS JERRY T

H PVELL CHRI S
BARKER ROBERT R
VWH TAKER TCODD
PILCH LQUIS D
CLAYTON ANDY T

HEI MANN M KE
SHERRY M CHAEL J
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
STEVENS JAMES D
DEAL STEVE R
BOLDT JON C
THOVPSON JOHN A
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
FORBY JR GEORGE W
MOORE CELESTE

W SE JOAN D

KNI GHT VERA L G
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
MALI N JAMES M

BUSH ADAM R
HAVENAR BRYCE R
PUTZ DAN R
KOGELMANN GARY E
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
GREENE BRI AN K
HARRI S JONEEL J
OPFERBECK DEREK L

345
344
342
341
340
338
337
334

370
368
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
357
355
354
353
351
350
350
348
347
347
347
347
347
345
345
345
344
343
341
339
338
336
336
336
335
335
334
334
327
327
325
324
319
301

380
359
359
358
352
352
350
350

WWWWWwWwwm
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v oo
S35

LDY1

SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY2
JGA.D

JR
VET
VET

VET
S.JR

S. VT
VET

VET
SUBV
VET
JR
VET
VET

S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV

JR

SUBV
VET

SUBV
S.JR

LDY2

GREENSBORA
HOBART
BARNESVI LLE
Cl CERO
AFTON
BROOKVI LLE
Pl ERPONT

W LLI NGTON

NEW HOLLAND
BRADENTON
W NCHESTER
Pl TTSGROVE
POLAND
LOVELL

CANFI ELD
BETHEL PARK
W NDBER
HENSAL L
PARI S

CRI TTENDEN
PROCTCORVI LLE
DRYRI DGE
GROVE A TY
VALLEY CI TY
MEDI NA
CODESSA
WOOSTER

Bl NGHAMTI'ON
CRESTLI NE
CRESTLI NE
CANTON
BUCYRUS

CRI TTENDEN
CORACPCOLI S
M DWEST CI TY
BRANCHVI LLE
CARLI SLE

TI OGA
SARVER
EARLVI LLE
FRANKLI N GROVE
SALEM
HENDERSON
Ml VERNON
STETSON
POLAND
NEVADA
PETROLI A
CANTON
WOOSTER
GRANVI LLE
CENTERBURG
MORGANTOVWN
COLUMBUS
UNI ON
SHOHOLA
LEXI NGTON

XENI A

S| DNEY
Saganore Hills
MACOVB
WOOSTER

M FFLI NBURG
DENTON
ALLEGANY

zd
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1623890
0310620
1510926
8404829
4212640
9913954
1211579
1620732
1114250
1415493
0613724
8701764
4429060
9704974
1623666
1626938
0811984
1624656
5401068
4045022
9105649
1510077
0616599
0211448
1624430
1213659

1314993
1418584
1511710
1416353
1312577
1312506
1414776
1115427
1418245
1416354
1415152
1215146
1212456
1313820
1513683
1213572
1416292
1514041
1211683
1623666
1624430

1417118
0922311
1313545
1215609
1416331
1416588
1112575
1514357
1318132
1112387
1510489
1214816

TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
W LLI AVS PHI L
RUSSELL JERRY A
NEYMVAN JAMES A
ROTONDO TONY
STRABAVY THOVAS J
WJUTRI CK TODD C

SI DERS ABI GAIL M
HELLER JACQUELI NE
KELLY RACHEL E
KUHN MARK S

SNI VELY NOREEN F
MCALLI STER H Y
HARRI S JR RI CHARD
KCPYCI NSKI TYLER
SPARKS JEFF

OVAN STEVEN B
CORSO MYRON

| GOU ROBERT S

M LLER RONALD L
GROOMS JERRY O
ALLPH N GARY S
CAMP CORRI NE A
KALEJS MAGAE E
LEHVAN CODY L
MULLI NS NORVAN B

COMRT LUKE J

RI CHARDSON CONNOR
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
BUSH ADAM R

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
DENES RYAN P
WELSH BRADY G

CRI NER WATT J
BEAVER WESLEY E
BUSH ANDREW C
FMURA M CAH J

BRI STOLL LUCAS D
M LLER ERIN

SI DERS HARRI SON M
HAVENAR BRYCE R
ALLPH N TYLER
BUTDORF JACOB R
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
DAVI S JR KERRY
KOPYCI NSKI' TYLER
LEHVAN CODY L

RODGERS DANI EL SCO
JACOB AUSTIN M

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
BROCKS BRANDON L
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
GOUGE NOAH C

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
PLEVKE HUNTER
THOVPSON GUNNAR
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
FCOLEY JACOB H
WLKSH RE JR | AN H

350
349
348
345
344
344
343
342
341
341
341
339
333
325
323
323
322
318
317
316
316
308
304
303
287
276

384
384
381
380
376
371
368
368
367
365
365
364
363
361
359
357
353
352
349
323
287

386
386
386
380
379
378
376
375
373
373
369
367

D JR SM THVI LLE
D CORTLAND
D Pl QUA
D VOLANT
D S. VT M SSI SSAUGA
D HAMVOND
D SUBV YORK
D JGLD JACKSON
D LDY1 BEDFORD
D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
D SUBV CELI NA
D LDY2 RAVENNA
D S. VT BUTLER
D S. VT DENTON
D S.JR CENTERBURG
D MARENGO
D NEWPORT NEWS
D M NERVA
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D VET LANCASTER
D PEEBLES
D | NDEPENDENCE
D LDY1 DOYLESTOWN
D LDY2 ROVE
D S.JR LARUE
D VET CEDAR BLUFF

SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA  S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
A S.JR METTER
D S.JR XENI A
A S.JR SOUTH SOLON
B S.JR MARENGO
A S.JR WAVERLY
A S.JR COFFEEN
A_  S.JR DANVI LLE
B S.JR XENI A
B S.JR BEDFORD
B S.JR TEMPERANCE
B S.JR GAHANNA
B S.JR JACKSON
D S.JR SI DNEY
AA  S.JR | NDEPENDENCE
C S.JR WOOSTER
D S.JR WOOSTER
A S.JR MURFREESBORO
D S.JR CENTERBURG
D S.JR LARUE

JUNI OR

A JR CRANBERRY
A JR COPLEY
A JR HAVBURG
B JR MARENGO
A JR VEATHERLY
AA JR JEFFERSON
A JR HOWARD
A JR ALEXANDRI A
A JR M DDLETOWN
A JR SOUTH WALES
A JR PARI S
A JR GRAFTON
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0813551
1620033
1312075
1210118
1111902
1623745
1518058
1112674
1623890
1212157
0923448
1510333

0610118
1114417
0921734
9404499
1211043
0811506
1112673
1010420
0214200
0616980
1620732

9801092
9913709
8202756
8300851
9003188
0212458
4411178
1829070
7906301
9106046
9304510
9003831
4037592
0415234
2504609
9403160
8703924
8703441
9600933
9900021
9900503
8402436
9102733
9401392
9805170
8805743
9900660
0110148
4442976
8307223
0313936
9702634
9901654
8806319
9004525
8104937
9200289

CRI NER JACK T.
SCHANDEL DAKOTA L
ROVANOW BRYAN W
NOFTZ JACK H
PERRILL J M
SQUTHER M LLER
PRI DDY CHARLES S
CARSON TRAVI S R
TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
MALONE EM LY R
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
MALI N JAMES M

SLATER JUSTIN T
OSBORN JUSTI N

M NYO RYAN D
DARRCCH | AN K
DAY AUSTIN S
CROPPER DREW
CARSON JUSTI N H
DEBORD MATTHEW D
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
CALDVELL JAKE R
SIDERS ABI GAIL M

DAGUE FRED W

SPRI NGER RICK A
WADE MARK T

SCHOCK DAN A
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
RCSS SCOIT A
DARROCH KENNETH
NEAL TOM C

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
CORW N STEVE
BRUSVAN JR H DAVI D
WOVER URBAN R
KROGER MARK F
STELLA STEVE

DULIN DAVID C
SCHULTZ CARL P

ORR GARY D

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
FREDERI CKSEN PAUL
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
W LSON CHUCK

DETTY ED

G OVANNI TTI JCE JR
HARDEN ROBERT N
KING BI LL J

M LLER MARTIN L
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
SCOTT JOHN C

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
CCSBY STANLEY B

LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
M LLER RICK A
TARTI CK DANI EL M
NEYER JCE

367
367
364
363
362
359
359
357
350
347
336
301

384
382
381
380
378
378
377
375
369
360
342

387
387
385
382
381
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
376
376
374
374
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369

AA JR COFFEEN

B JR GNADENHUTTEN

A JR BRI CK

A JR Pl TTSBURGH

B JR SABI NA

C JR CRI TTENDEN

A JR LOUI SVI LLE

A JR MI G LEAD

D JR SM THVI LLE

C JR BRANCHVI LLE

C JR POLAND

C JR LEXI NGTON
JUNI OR GOLD

AA  JGLD PHELPS

AA  JGLD LAWRENCEBURG

AA  JGLD MI G LEAD

AA  JGLD ALl QUI PPA

B JGLD BOWLI NG GREEN

AA  JGLD GEORGETOWN

AA  JGLD MI G LEAD

AA  JGLD BELLEVI EW

B JGLD WASHI NGTON CH

C JGLD HENSALL

D JGLD JACKSON
SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV VALLEY GROVE

AA  SUBV WAPAKONETA

A SuBV VESTFI ELD

AA  SUBV CLAYTON

AA  SUBV DESTI N

A SuBV DALLAS

AA  SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA  SUBV TI PTON

AA  SUBV TIPP CI TY

AA  SUBV GROVE CI TY

A SuBV VANDALI A

AA  SUBV SKANEATELES

AA  SUBV MANSFI ELD

A SuBV TEWKSBURY

A SuBV ANNAPOLI S

AA  SUBV WATERVI LLE

AA  SUBV RURAL VALLEY

A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH

B SUBV PEEBLES

AA  SUBV OREGON

A SuBV VESTERVI LLE

AA  SUBV OREGON

AA  SUBV PATASKALA

AA  SUBV FRANKFORT

A SuBV VENETI A

AA  SUBV S CHARLESTON

A SuBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE

A SuBV MARI ETTA

AA  SUBV AVELLA

B SUBV DEFI ANCE

A SuBV PARADI SE

AA  SUBV COSHOCTON

A SuBV JACKSON

A SuBV HAVBURG

C SUBV NEW HOLLAND

A SuBV PENDLETON

A SuBv WALTON
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8801145
8900692
8804148
1110627
9912267
3505351
9902943
8301037
9006632
0922334
9700506
3513080
0514626
0922489
0516767
9915604
0615184
4420953
4047581
0210318
5601886
1114926
0310292
8003616
2701326
8304383
7911477
9101866
0816820
8500075
0510040
9102179
0510470
1214374
0922310
8002070
9400353
1211579
1211038
0613724
1213621
4017825
1015297
8902834
9500230
9803741

1766208
4207550
3705430
9700722
5600989
4006980
9605430
8904179
4043720
1012829
9903845
8206559
4054165
8200437
2704404
4011311
4017123
8304220

SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
HONELL CHRIS L

W LLI AM5S SCOTT A
COCK  DAN

CARD TIM J

GREEN THOVAS A SR
SCHAD JIM A
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
HARRUFF ED D
ADAMS DAVE L
SHEPHERD M CHAEL R
TI ERNO JR JOHN A
JACKSON CHARLES W
PATTERSON TERRY M
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
TEABERRY JR LARRY
HOLZER THOVAS

NEFF RI CHARD P
KOGELMANN GARY E
LI LLEY LARRY
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
YORK LARRY H
CALDWELL TERRY H
ALLOR KERRY J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
CALDVELL JAM E
BATTI STA RCBERT A
SLI KER GREGORY M
MORRI S DANI EL L
HOLZER KEI TH D
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
BOGNER DENNI S J
HARDI E JIM M
COTTON EDDI E

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
NOVAK BUTCH
WJUTRI CK TODD C

VWH TAKER TODD
KUHN MARK S
CLAYTON ANDY T

DI RR M CHAEL W
CUSHVAN LARRY D
BOLDT JON C
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
CHARNI GO STEVE V

VESTJOHN M KE
JORDAN TERRY
CLARY DAVI D K
HARVEY PAUL A
DONER DARRELL G
BLANK CRAI G W
KALEJS ANDY G
CECIL TOM L
MCNAMER ROCGER
SCHUMPERT JACK L
ROUSSEL JOHN F
LEMMONS JAMES C
RHOADS THOVAS C
DYER ROBERT E
CHARNI GA RONALD
CALDVELL RONALD
DEHABEY M KE

SI M5 KENNETH A

368
368
367
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
352
350
350
350
348
347
343
343
341
339
337
336
335
327
319

386
383
383
381
380
380
379
379
378
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
373
373
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

JEFFERSONVI LLE
CLARKSVI LLE
ROCKFORD
JACKSON
MACOVB

Pl TTSGROVE
ST. ALBANS
CLARK LAKE
NEW BREMEN
GRASS LAKE
PROCTCORVI LLE
Pl TTSGROVE
V\ELLSBURG
CLI NTON
AUBURN

W LM NGTON
CANFI ELD
BETHEL PARK
M DDLETOVWN
MACOVB
MOUNDSVI LLE
ELVERSON

VH TE Pl GEON
HENSAL L

ST CLAIR TOMNNSHI P
EBENSBURG

Kl PPEN
MANAHAVKI N
MENTOR

TI TUSVI LLE
BETHEL PARK
GUI LFORD
ATTI CA
GRANTON

S NEW BERLI N
CLAY Q' TY
CORACPCLI S
YORK
FRANKLI N GROVE
CELI NA
HENDERSON
CRESTVI EW HI LLS
GAI NESVI LLE
CANTON

W NEWTON
MEDI NA

MONTI CELLO

ST THOVAS
PHOENI X

N HUNTI NGDON
PARKERSBURG
XENI A

ROVE

LONDON

VEST PORTSMOUTH
ST PETERSBURG
SPENCERVI LLE
MESQUI TE
ROCHESTER
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
BOW.I NG GREEN
LEESBURG
TOLEDO

NI LES
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7911557
4045170
1815025
9701925
4053908
9801429
4433827
4600210
0111408
7907408
9204991
4013158
1011249
8304367
8500039
8304930
8403948
7800034
0110995
4448880
8002899
8706955
4031480
4021527
9400929
8007814
8305116
8603099
9600289
1518129
4073060
8905931
2106164
9405728
9603836
0810295
0920104
4439235
0114086
0516139
9901142
9405920
9700709
9204158
9805738
8806118
0810718
4403177
1416675
4058885
8403496
4045022
1213659

8704158
4046156
3716033
8702874
2514641
3724676
3509580
4410263
4421405
9002441
4059520

WATKI NS MARK
MLLER WLLIAM T
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
RENNER DON

DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
PAUL CURTIS L
FEDERI CI JOHN N
SWANGER W LLI AM D
FUTCH JACK R
FASANO MARI O J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
LONG GUY R
HARAGOS BUSTER
MORRI STON BEN E
WYLIE BILL A
PEARSON DAVI D C
WALKER BART J

M LLER TIM M
WORNER JOHN K
CCCKBURN RAY T
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
HANI NG COURTNEY G
HESS REG S V
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
GOODW N JR LAQUIS F
CLEMONS THOVAS M
ELLI S DANNY R
WORKMAN TOBY L
BARNETT BRAD D
MOORE LARRY J
RODEBAUGH CHARLES
TYLER JR ELWOOD

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
FORTUNE TED R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
KERR JAMES L

BRI STOL JR WALTER
M LLER RI CHARD E
JACKMAN J MYLES
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
W SE CGEORCE F

MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
ONENS JERRY T
BAKER GERALD W
PILCH LOU S D
SEXTON RI CHARD
THOVPSON JOHN A

M LLER RONALD L
MULLI NS NORVAN B

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
MORGAN LOUIE F
M NCEL M CHAEL
HUNTER CLAYBORN
SUTTON STEVE E
VWRI GHT JAMES S
OHYE KAY

CRIADO PHILIP A
HOSTETTER SHELDON
PETROFF DONALD Z
SHEETS RODNEY A

373
372
372
372
372
372
371
370
370
370
369
369
368
367
366
366
366
366
365
363
363
363
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
358
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356
356
355
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352
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347
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345
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341
337
334
316
276

383
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380
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377
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374
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372
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VEST CHESTER
BUCYRUS
WADSWORTH
MENDON

CHI LLI COTHE
HUNTI NGTON
WASHI NGTON
HARRI SVI LLE
N CANTON
LOUI SVI LLE
NEW HAVEN
MEDI NA
BRADENTON
UNI ONTOVWN
GREENWOOD
LONDON
SAVANNAH
MCMURRAY

FT WAYNE
ERI E

LONDON

W NCHESTER
CANFI ELD
MASON

NEW LEXI NGTON
BETHEL PK
MAI NESBURG
STEVENSVI LLE
DRYRI DGE
PROCTCORVI LLE
CONNEAUT
CLAYTON
SCQUTH SHORE
ADRI AN
PALMYRA

EAST SYRACUSE
CDESSA

W NDBER
HASTI NGS

W LM NGTON
CRESTLI NE
THAMESVI LLE
JACKSON

CRI TTENDEN
M DWEST CI TY
MI' G LEAD

TI OGA

CARL| SLE
SALEM

Bl DWELL
WOOSTER
LANCASTER
CEDAR BLUFF

SENI OR VETERAN

2P 2EZTZPER

PDODDDDNNNOO
S33555553535

PORT DOVER
LOVELAND
WEST FALLS
EDDYVI LLE
VST RI VER
UNADI LLA
CDESSA
FRANKLI N
LEBANON
OREGON
COSHOCTON
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4017255
4020840
3702572
4050440
4414785
4020570
8503832
3719170
4073872
4003040
4006040
0510666
7900812
8904836
0901882
4055166
5003765
1112305
4412020
8001033
9604536
8905594
9703699
9002778
9001086
9600105
0413139
2514040
0111235
4212640
0764568
9902467
4429060
9704974
5401068

0613651
1213494
1113128
9106312
9300195
1214174
9915547
1113514
0761470
9303642
1113736
0760082
0216611
0510638
1010355
0922032
0765512
0311868
0920805
0316121
0512126
1415493
1114250
1300877
1313785
0616599

DENLINGER RIFE T
FARVER DARYL
BENVENUTO FRANK
PARTI N RI CHARD D
FI TCH STEVEN R
EVANS JOHN T
VWHYDE GEORGE J
RENZONI JOHN L
ZElI NNER ROBERT
ANDERSON W LLI S
BERLET DAVID L
WOLF THOVAS J
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HUTSON BOB

BROWN JR VERNON J
RCESE M CHAEL A
RANKI N RI CHARD
MAY Rl CHARD

DI FABI O JOHN M
GENTILE CARL D

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
HOFFMAN DONALD D
PI TSI NGER RI CHARD
GATTS JAY T
MUELLER JOHN A
HART WALLACE D
ROCK LECONARD

SPI ERI NG JR ANTON
LOVELL R BRUCE
ROTONDO TONY
BARKER ROBERT R
FRAZI ER GARY L
MCALLI STER H Y
HARRI S JR RI CHARD
| GOU ROBERT S

BEAMAN JANESSA J
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
DECKER TI FFANY J
BYRD CHRI STINA M
CALDVELL BRI TTANY
STUMBO ASHLEY N
TRACY MELI SSA K
COGAN SHARON L
SCOTT BEVERLY J
BREI GANER BETHANY
BARNEY G ZA CATHER
KUHN LAURA B

BELL DEBORAH
PLUNKETT MARCY
HANNAH ERIN N
DEAN SARA M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
PARASI DA KELLY
WOMER HEI DI S
KELLY RACHEL E
HELLER JACQUELI NE
HOFKA Al MEE S
MOORE CELESTE
CAMP CORRI NE A

370
370
370
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
366
366
363
363
362
362
361
360
358
353
353
350
350
349
345
345
344
344
344
342
333
325
317

381
377
374
372
372
369
368
367
366
366
365
365
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363
359
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356
355
345
343
341
341
337
327
304
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

M DDLETOWWN
LI VI NGSTON
STATEN | SLAND
PERRYSVI LLE
CANTON
JACKSON
JAMESTOMNN
ORCHARD PARK
Cl NCI NNATI
BLUFFTON
NEW KNOXVI LLE
TABERNACLE
M DDLETOWN
TAMPA
AUBURN
ASHVI LLE
VWHI TE PI NE
WESTERVI LLE
BEDFCORD
ERI E
SANDUSKY

HI LLSDALE
HURON
CRESTLI NE
ST MARYS
EAST CH NA
W CKLI FFE
GREENSBCRA
HOBART

M SSI SSAUGA
EARLVI LLE
BARNESVI LLE
BUTLER
DENTON
HAYMARKET

CO SPRI NGS
FI NDLAY
DALTON
VALLEY G TY
JAMESTOMNN
NEW ALBANY
EXETER
SHELBY
FOUNTAI N RUN
PERRYSBURG
STOW
ABBOTTSTOMN
Kl RKVI LLE
CELI NA
MANLI US
MARI ANNA
LONDON
JEFFERSON
DALTON
YOUNGSTOVN
SKANEATELES
GRANVI LLE
BEDFORD

Pl ERPONT
MORGANTOWN
DOYLESTOWN

SRTRRP=RIRRZRZTZER2RZR2N2EXE

zZ

22228 SXI2%2

zZ

2r2F222222522%222222¢



4001787
8604069
9105263
9201058
8603677
9404806
0410645
9101230
0810717
9704973
9105657
8701764
8007344
0211448

W SE PEGGY ANN

THOVPSON MARY C
CARNEY CARCLE L
BATEMAN KI M S

SHAFFER M CHELLE F
HUMPHREY MARTHA H

MCCCORD JEAN F

ZI MVERVAN WANDA L

ONENS SUSAN M
HARRI S JONEEL J
NATCHER DONNA R

SNI VELY NOREEN F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

KALEJS MAGAE E

376
375
368
360
360
357
355
353
351
350
350
339
319
303
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

MCCONNELSVI LLE
SOLON

POLAND

SLI PPERY ROCK
W NDBER

RUSH

TYRONE

SM THVI LLE

TI OGA

DENTON
EBENSBURG
RAVENNA
SHOHCLA

ROVE

PA
PA
KY
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